

THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY CERTIFICATE TO



THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY CERTIFICATE TO

2025 Poppy Distribution Verlinda Prior Department President Dawn Aberle, Poppy Chairman



THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY CERTIFICATE TO

2025 Poppy Distribution Verlinda Prior, Department President Dawn Aberle, Poppy Chairman 2025 Poppy Distribution Verlinda Prior, Department President Dawn Aberle, Poppy Chairman



THE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PRESENTS THIS M. MYRTON SKELLEY CERTIFICATE TO

2025 Poppy Distribution Verlinda Prior Department President Dawn Aberle, Poppy Chairman